Lane
Availability

3" June 2024 - 16" June 2024

Z

DAREBIN

Reservoir
Leisure
Centre

Updated: 5" June 2024

25m
POOL

MON

TUE

WED

THU

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

03/06

04/06

05/06

06/06

5.30

(o))

(o))

(o))

6

12/06

13/06

14/06

15/06

6.00

(e)]

o))

(e}

6.30

[e)]

7.00

e

7.30

8.00

)]

16/06

‘78 .30

9.00

9.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

OO OO0~ P RPRP P RPRPNINDNWO

17 00

OO OO0ttt WINRFRIFRPFERPEPININDNDW

i

730

A OO OO OO0t NIWIN R IFRPEFERPERPNNDNDWOO

18.00

18.30

19.00

19.30

N RIRPRPRPRPRPPODOOD OO OO OO OO OO OO U OO O O O

_—
)
= g

20.00

NiRrRR R RPRRPRRRPRP~PODOOD OO OO U ULOOODO OO A PoOO OO OO

20.30

AP WRRRPRINNMNMNNPMMPOOOOIARPOOOODMO OO WW ULOOD OO OO

OO WN W RRRRPRdMOOWWULLIIOOD dDOOdDIDRPOO OO O|O

AP NRIRIFRPRPRRRFPUODOOVIODMILUIOLdD MR PO OO

OO NP RIRFRPIRPR R PR PMMOODTOODODOODOULU OO OO OO OO O O

A OO WNWRRRRRERPPOUODODWWWOULLLOILUIMLW W SR DDOO O OO

A~ N R RIRPRRPRRPRPRPUOOOODOULOLLULIOUIO DD O DD O BB O O

OO OO0 O, DR R ERPIERLNNNDNWOO

The above lane availability is indicative of lap lanes. Reservoir Leisure Centre will always
strive to have an additional recreation lane available in addition to one lap lane. There will
be small windows periodically which this cannot be provided.

Please be aware that availability may change subject to facility demands and is at management’s discretion.

Contact Us.

A. 2A Cuthbert Road, Reservoir
T. 03 9496 1050

E. rlc@darebin.vic.gov.au
W. reservoirleisurecentre.com.au

Openlng Hours.

Mon - Thur. 5:30am-9: 30pm
Sat & Sun. 8am-6pm Public Holidays. 9am-6pm

Fri. 5:30am-8: 30pm



Lane =FF Reservoir

Leisure

[é

f

Availability INIIIIE Centre

17t June 2024 - 30t June 2024

Updated: 5" June 2024
25m MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI SAT SUN | MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI SAT SUN
POOL 17/06 | 18/06 | 19/06 | 20/06 | 21/06 | 22/06 | 23/06 | 24/06 | 25/06 | 26/06 | 27/06 | 28/06 | 29/06 | 30/06

18.30
‘ 19.00

19.30
‘zo.oo

20.30

5.30 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 3 |
6.00 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
6.30 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
7.00 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
720 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 c
8.00 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
ns.so 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 3 3
9.00 5 4 4 4 5 6 6 3 4 4 4 5 2 2
9.30 6 4 4 4 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 6 2 2
\ 10.00 | 6 4 5 6 6 2 2 6 5 5 6 6 2 2
1030 | 6 5 5 6 6 2 2 6 6 5 6 6 1 1
\11.00 6 4 4 6 6 2 2 6 5 4 6 6 1 1
1130 | 5 5 5 5 6 1 1 5 6 5 5 6 1 1
12.00 | 6 5 5 5 6 1 1 6 6 5 5 6 1 1
1230 | 6 5 5 6 6 1 1 6 6 5 6 6 2 4
13.00 | 6 5 5 6 6 1 1 6 6 5 6 6 3 4
1330 | 6 5 5 6 6 2 4 4 4 5 6 6 5 6
14.00 | 6 5 5 6 6 3 4 4 4 5 6 6 5 6
1430 | 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6
15.00 | 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
1530 | 4 4 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 5 4 6 6 6
16.00 | 2 1 1 1 1 6 6 2 1 1 1 1 6 6
i 16.30 | 2 1 1 1 1 6 6 2 1 1 1 1 6 6
17.00 | 2 1 1 1 1 6 6 2 1 1 1 1 6 6
1730 | 1 1 1 1 1 RN ! 1 1 1 1
1800 | 1 1 1 1 1 RN ! 1 1 1 1
1 3 1 1 1 RN ! 3 1 1 1
1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2
3 3 2 2 c 3 3 2 2 4
4 6 | 4 6 4 6 | 4 c D
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 c

E
i

The above lane availability is indicative of lap lanes. Reservoir Leisure Centre will always
strive to have an additional recreation lane available in addition to one lap lane. There will
be small windows periodically which this cannot be provided.

Please be aware that availability may change subject to facility demands and is at management’s discretion.

Contact Us. Opening Hours.

A. 2A Cuthbert Road, Reservoir E. rlc@darebin.vic.gov.au o o - S o
Mon - Thur. 5:30am-9:30pm Fri. 5:30am-8:30pm

T. 03 9496 1050 W. reservoirleisurecentre.com.au

Sat & Sun. 8am-6pm Public Holidays. 9am-6pm



Reservoir

Lane e
Availab"ity IYYINA Centre

Lap Swimming Etiquette

To ensure your lap swimming session is an enjoyable one, the following lap lane etiquette

guidelines have been developed and will be monitored at the Centre.

e Select a lane based on your ability to swim.
e Keep to the left of the lane.
In order to pass a swimmer in front, swim past on the right, above the lane line on

the bottom of the pool.
moving across any lanes, check both directions before moving.

waiting at the end of the pool, move across towards the corners of the lane to

es (bam — 7.30am & 4pm - 7pm Monday — Friday & weekend
anes can be crowded at times. Where possible swim during off-peak

your training sessions around the event calendar.

are provided as a guide for lane designations:

: Laps slower than 30 seconds
Lane: Laps slower than 25 and faster than 30 seconds

Lane: Laps faster than 25 seconds

above times are a guide only, staff will monitor the lanes according to the abilities of all

swimmers on the day.

To ensure you have the best experience at the Centre please plan your visit, check our Lap

Lane Availability.

Please be aware that availability may change subject to facility demands and is at management’s discretion.

Contact Us. Opening Hours.

A. 2A Cuthbert Road, Reservoir E. ric@darebin.vic.gov.au o o - L o
Mon - Thur. 5:30am-9:30pm Fri. 5:30am-8:30pm

T. 03 9496 1050 W. reservoirleisurecentre.com.au

Sat & Sun. 8am-6pm Public Holidays. 9am-6pm



