# Lane **Availability**



	3 <sup>rd</sup>	June 2	024 – 1	.6 <sup>th</sup> Jun	e 2024								l localeste al	. Eth June	2024
ı	25m	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	POOL	03/06	04/06	05/06	06/06	07/06	08/06	09/06	10/06	11/06	12/06	13/06	14/06	15/06	16/06
	5.30	6	6	6	6	6				6	6	6	6		
	6.00	6	6	6	6	6				6	6	6	6		
	6.30	6	6	6	6	6				6	6	6	6		
	7.00	6	6	6	6	6				6	6	6	6		
	7.30	6	6	4	6	6				6	4	6	6		
	8.00	6	6	4	6	6	6	6	6	6	4	6	6	6	6
	8.30	5	6	5	6	6	3	3	6	6	5	6	6	3	3
١	9.00	3	4	4	4	5	2	2	6	4	4	4	5	2	2
	9.30	3	4	4	4	6	2	2	6	4	4	4	6	2	2
	10.00	6	4	5	6	6	2	2	6	3	5	6	6	2	2
	10.30	6	5	5	6	6	1	1	6	3	4	6	6	1	1
	11.00	6	4	4	6	6	1	1	6	5	4	6	6	1	1
	11.30	5	5	5	5	6	1	1	6	5	5	5	6	1	1
	12.00	6	5	5	5	6	1	1	6	5	5	5	6	1	1
I	12.30	6	5	5	6	6	2	4	6	5	5	6	6	2	4
	13.00	6	5	5	6	6	3	4	6	3	5	6	6	3	4
	13.30	4	3	5	6	6	5	6	6	3	5	6	6	5	6
	14.00	4	3	5	6	6	5	6	6	3	5	6	6	5	6
4	14.30	6	6	6	6	6	5	6	6	5	6	6	6	5	6
	15.00	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	5	6	6	6	6	6
	15.30	4	4	5	4	6	6	6		4	5	4	6	6	6
1	16.00	2	1	1	1	1	6	6		1	1	1	1	6	6
1	16.30	2	1	1	1	1	6	6		1	1	1	1	6	6
	17.00	2	1	1	1	1	6	6		1	1	1	1	6	6
	17.30	1	1	1	1	1				1	1	1	1		
	18.00	1	1	1	1	1				1	1	1	1		
	18.30	1	3	1	1	3				3	1	1	1		
	19.00	1	2	1	1	2				2	1	1	2		
	19.30	3	3	2	2	4				3	2	2	4		
	20.00	4	6	4	6					6	4	6			
	20.30	6	6	6	6					6	6	6			

The above lane availability is indicative of lap lanes. Reservoir Leisure Centre will always strive to have an additional recreation lane available in addition to one lap lane. There will be small windows periodically which this cannot be provided.

Please be aware that availability may change subject to facility demands and is at management's discretion.

## Lane Availability



### 17th June 2024 - 30th June 2024

17 ** June 2024 - 30 ** June 2024  Updated: 5th June 2024														
25m	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
POOL	17/06	18/06	19/06	20/06	21/06	22/06	23/06	24/06	25/06	26/06	27/06	28/06	29/06	30/06
5.30	6	6	6	6	6			6	6	6	6	6		
6.00	5	6	6	6	6			6	6	6	6	6		
6.30	3	6	6	6	6			6	6	6	6	6		
7.00	3	6	6	6	6			6	6	6	6	6		
7.30	6	6	6	6	6			6	6	6	6	6		
8.00	6	6	6	6	6			6	6	6	6	6	6	6
8.30	6	6	5	6	6			5	6	5	6	6	3	3
9.00	5	4	4	4	5	6	6	3	4	4	4	5	2	2
9.30	6	4	4	4	6	3	3	3	4	4	4	6	2	2
10.00	6	4	5	6	6	2	2	6	5	5	6	6	2	2
10.30	6	5	5	6	6	2	2	6	6	5	6	6	1	1
11.00	6	4	4	6	6	2	2	6	5	4	6	6	1	1
11.30	5	5	5	5	6	1	1	5	6	5	5	6	1	1
12.00	6	5	5	5	6	1	1	6	6	5	5	6	1	1
12.30	6	5	5	6	6	1	1	6	6	5	6	6	2	4
13.00	6	5	5	6	6	1	1	6	6	5	6	6	3	4
13.30	6	5	5	6	6	2	4	4	4	5	6	6	5	6
14.00	6	5	5	6	6	3	4	4	4	5	6	6	5	6
14.30	6	6	6	6	6	5	6	6	6	6	6	6	5	6
15.00	6	6	6	6	6	5	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
15.30	4	4	5	4	6	5	6	4	4	5	4	6	6	6
16.00	2	1	1	1	1	6	6	2	1	1	1	1	6	6
16.30	2	1	1	1	1	6	6	2	1	1	1	1	6	6
17.00	2	1	1	1	1	6	6	2	1	1	1	1	6	6
17.30	1	1	1	1	1			1	1	1	1	1		
18.00	1	1	1	1	1			1	1	1	1	1		
18.30	1	3	1	1	1			1	3	1	1	1		
19.00	1	2	1	1	2			1	2	1	1	2		

The above lane availability is indicative of lap lanes. Reservoir Leisure Centre will always strive to have an additional recreation lane available in addition to one lap lane. There will be small windows periodically which this cannot be provided.

4

Please be aware that availability may change subject to facility demands and is at management's discretion.

19.30

20.00

20.30

4

6

6

2

2

6

## Lane **Availability**



### Lap Swimming Etiquette

To ensure your lap swimming session is an enjoyable one, the following lap lane etiquette guidelines have been developed and will be monitored at the Centre.

- Select a lane based on your ability to swim.
- Keep to the left of the lane.
- In order to pass a swimmer in front, swim past on the right, above the lane line on the bottom of the pool.
- If moving across any lanes, check both directions before moving.
- When waiting at the end of the pool, move across towards the corners of the lane to allow other swimmers to continue swimming.
- Please bring your 'patience' along with your goggles.
- For Walk-Run and gentile exercise lanes, please use the "Aqua Play" space. If there is not enough space to complete this, please ask a Lifeguard or staff members for the best location.
- During peak times (6am 7.30am & 4pm 7pm Monday Friday & weekend mornings) lap lanes can be crowded at times. Where possible swim during off-peak times and plan your training sessions around the event calendar.

The following times are provided as a guide for lane designations:

- Slow Lane: Laps slower than 30 seconds
- Medium Lane: Laps slower than 25 and faster than 30 seconds
- Fast Lane: Laps faster than 25 seconds

The above times are a guide only, staff will monitor the lanes according to the abilities of all swimmers on the day.

To ensure you have the best experience at the Centre please plan your visit, check our Lap Lane Availability.

Please be aware that availability may change subject to facility demands and is at management's discretion.